R
A
IN
G
A
U
G
E

Dimensions 140 diameter x 460mm high 330 diameter x 680mm high 216 diameter x 490mm high
Weight 2.9kg (with bottle) 5.7kg (with bottle) 3.5kg (with bottle)
Ordering information
Rain gauge with inner can and collection bottle
(measuring jar not included) M114001 A8447/Z M114003
Accessories and spares
Collection bottle M114017 M114017 M114017
Contact Details
Sales Tel: +44 (0) 1234 841468 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490
Service Tel: +44 (0) 1234 844146 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490 e-mail: info@casella.co.uk
www.casellagroup.com Think environment  Think Casella
R
A
IN
G
A
U
G
E
S
A
N
D
R
E
C
O
R
D
E
R
S
07
13
MEASURING JARS
Three types of measuring jars are available;
Flat, Tapered and Camden. Tapered and
Camden jars have additional measuring
divisions in the bottom section. The Flat and
Camden jars have flanged bases to enable
them to stand vertically.
Ordering Information MEASURING JARS
Rain gauge Pattern Rainfall Divisions Additional Dimensions Weight
Aperture (dia) Capacity Division (dia x ht)
M114008 127mm Camden 10mm 0.1mm 0.05mm 76 x 250mm 283g
M108007 127mm Flat 10mm 0.1mm 60 x 200mm 140g
M114010 127mm Tapered 10mm 0.1mm 0.05mm 44 x 280mm 115g
M114011 127mm Flat 10mm 0.1mm 75 x 200mm 125g
M114012 127mm Flat 25mm 0.5mm 75 x 260mm 170g
M114013 127mm Flat 50mm 0.5mm 100 x 380mm 397g
Contact Details
Sales Tel: +44 (0) 1234 841468 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490
Service Tel: +44 (0) 1234 844146 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490 e-mail: info@casella.co.uk
R

Max. rainfall easily distinguishable Daily: 172mm/hr Daily: 315mm/hr
Weekly: 18mm/hr Weekly: 45mm/hr
Ordering information
203mm diameter, daily clock* M114019 N/A
203mm diameter, weekly clock* M114020 N/A
128.5mm diameter, daily clock* N/A M114021
128.5mm diameter, weekly clock* N/A M114022
* Supplied with 2 pens. All charts must be ordered separately
Accessories and spares
200 daily charts (0 - 10mm) for 203mm diameter aperture M107804 N/A
200 weekly charts (0 - 10mm) for 203mm diameter aperture M107803 N/A
200 daily charts (0 - 25mm) for 128.5mm diameter aperture N/A M107801
200 weekly charts (0 - 25mm) for 128.5mm diameter aperture N/A M107802
Pack of 2 pens M114027 M114027
Anti-frost safety disc for float chamber 6049/A32 6049/A32
Change wheels (weekly to daily clock) M114025 M114025
Change wheels (daily to weekly clock) M114026 M114026
Specification TILTING SIPHON RAINFALL RECORDERS
LARGE APERTURE SMALL APERTURE
Diameter of aperture 287.3mm 128.5mm
Area of aperture 648.3cm2 129.7cm2
Rainfall capacity Unlimited Unlimited
Siphoning occurs Every 5mm Every 25mm
Siphoning time 6 to 10 seconds 6 to 10 seconds
Time scale 11.4mm/hr 11.4mm/hr
Charts 300 x 90mm 300 x 90mm
Dimensions Approx. 860 x 500mm (dia) Approx. 860 x 500mm (dia)
Weight 24.1kg 23.5kg
Clock 8-day spring driven 8-day spring driven
Ordering Information
Daily temperate model, supplied with 2 pens M114028
Daily tropical model, supplied with 2 pens M114029
Charts must be ordered separately
Accessories and spares
200 daily charts (DLY 0.5mm) for temperate model M107805
200 daily charts (DLY 0.25mm) for tropical model M107806
Pack of 2 pens for either temperate or tropical models M118004
Transparent template to determine duration and rate of rainfall M114030
Contact Details
Sales Tel: +44 (0) 1234 841468 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490
Service Tel: +44 (0) 1234 844146 Fax: +44 (0) 1234 841490 e-mail: info@casella.co.uk
15